General
Provide MYSON SELECT steel panel radiators in models and sizes including accessories as scheduled. SELECT RADIATORS
are made of cold-rolled sheet steel, and in accordance with EN 442-1, with a stylish and robust fluting, with ribs at 19 /16 inch
intervals.
Each SELECT RADIATOR is equipped with wall mounting lugs that are welded onto the back. The radiators are equipped with a
removable top grille and two removable closed side panels. Each radiator is supplied with mounting brackets, a blind plug and a
manual vent plug.
Finishes:

SX30 100VN
Output*
Btuh @   Order Code
400 -  153/4
600 -  235/8
800 -  311/2
1000 -  393/8
Nominal Length
(mm - inches)
1419
1857
2487
3095
Weight
(lbs)
Water
Content
(gals)
16
22
29
36
H
e
ig
h
t
30
0m
m
 -1
213
/ 1
6
in
SX40 50VN
SX40 60VN
SX40 70VN
SX40 80VN
SX40 90VN
SX40 100VN
SX40 120VN
SX40 160VN
520 -  201/2
600 -  235/8
720 -  283/8
800 -  311/2
920 -   361/4
 1000 -  393/8
 1200 -  471/4
 1600 -  63
26
29
38
34
43
47
73
56
1982
2379
3172
2775
3568
3965
6344
4758
SD40 50VN
SD40 60VN
SD40 70VN
SD40 80VN
SD40 90VN
SD40 100VN